Classe

2ANGAO01

2ANGA 02

ABIDI

AYED
BACHA

BEN ABID
BENKHLIFA
BOUBAKER
BOUKHATEM
CHEHERLI
DARGUACHI
FITOUHI
GHARBI
HAMMAMI
KANZARI
KORBI
MAROUANI
MELKI

REZIG

RIAHI
STOUTI
TLICH

ABDESSATTAR
ARBOUNI
ATTIA

vendredi 19 décembre 2014

Prénom

RAMI

MOHAMED HA

AMAL
BOCHRA
MOEZ
SIRINE
WAJDI
IMENE
SABRINE
BILEL
KARIMA
NOURHENE
ALADIN
MANEL
NAOURES
KHOULOUD
SAHBI
WIEM

SARA
ANESS

KHALED
KARIM
RANIA

09832437
09782569
09828094
09828332
04924650
09830391
04741221
09831070
09788630
06497076
09799373
09832298
07191066
09826143
09791767
07180472
09788009
09816175
09820874
08997967
21

09813983
09711321
09801968

Tot Abs

(o]

w o W v & N W

20
13

14

Seuil:

Eliminé

Eliminé

9.52%

Seuil:

Eliminé

RW GRAM LangueV

8

8

Seuil:

KEY BUS ANG COM  Ang Spécl
6

Eliminé

Eliminé

9.52%

Seuil:

6

w

ARSPE FRSPE TRAD COM Trad Are Lang

Seuil: 6

Eliminé

Eliminé

9.52%

Seuil: 6
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Classe

2ANGAO03

BEN HAJ SLIMEN

BOUBNAYA
CHLAGOU
DAHMEN
DHAOUI
EUJIBRELI
HAOUARI
JAMIL
KHATAB
KHEFIFI
KRIWEN
MARWENI
RIAHI
ROMDHANE
TOUZRI

ABDA
ABOUDA
ASSILI
ATTIA
BENAISSA
BOUZIDI
CHAFAI
ELBOUHALI
GHARBI
HALFAOQUI
HAMADA
MACHAT
MATHLOUTHI

vendredi 19 décembre 2014

Prénom
MOHAMED
IADH
OUSSEMA
HASSINIA
MOHAMED AL
MERIAM
GHAZI

INES

RIHAB
RAHMA
FOUED
AMENI
ASMA
KHOULOUD
YASMINE

SIHEM

ILIES
OUSSAMA
IMEN

SALMA
NADA
AMIRA
MONDHER
MOHAMED AN
IMEN
MONTASSAR
SABRINE
HAKIM

13605180
13449743
09766535
13447767
09779873
09799248
09832330
13613771
09817842
09787547
07172766
09928302
09920648
11351657
09832997

09909778
08717350
12646164
09832352
09817062
14239113
13436692
09974467
09799734
09783996
09816411
09813119
09834141

Tot Abs

33

35
11

37
16
10
18

13

11

14

14
11

RW GRAM LangueV KEYBUS ANGCOM Ang Spécl

5
3
4
2

~ & N N N

w N

w w

S

vn un N U1 B~

(< I e Y V)

N O

Eliminé

Eliminé

Eliminé

Eliminé

Seuil:

Eliminé

Eliminé

- 27.78%

8

Eliminé

Eliminé

11,11%

Seuil: 6

Eliminé

ARSPE FRSPE TRAD COM Trad Are Lang

N W N H» U

N N N

Eliminé

Eliminé

Eliminé

Eliminé

22,22%

Seuil: 6

Eliminé

Eliminé
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Classe

2 ANG A 04

MEHOUACHI
MHEDHBI
NCIB

TLICH

ZRELLI

BACCOUCH
BARHOUMI
BENBRAHIM
BENELHAJ
CHABANE
EL HAMRONI
GHAOUI
HMAIDI
ISMAIL
JOUINI
KALEF
MAHFOUDH
MESSADI
MNIF

SAIDI
THAMRI
TRABELSI
YAZIDI

vendredi 19 décembre 2014

Prénom

BILEL 09910134
ISMAHENE 09823487
RAOUF 09959216
ANESS 08997967
WIEM 11362470

18

FATMA 06939802
DALILA 11861288
MARIEM 09820314

MOHAMED RIH 09815448
MAHA 09813225
HAJER 09794689
MOHAMED WA 09783790

MANEL 09609062
HOUSSEM 09778375
MARIEM 09928086
DOURA 13605055
INES 09827032
RAWAND 09829772
MOHAMED 11023308
MARWA 09826792
HOUDA 13432623
WIEM 09832451
ASMA 09809678

18

75

Tot Abs

N U1 o u1 N

20

20
16

11

11

11

o N W w N

(%2 B o]

Seuil:

Eliminé

Eliminé

14,67%
11

11,11%

8

11,11%

RW GRAM LangueV KEYBUS ANGCOM Ang Spécl

5.56%

Seuil: 6

0.00%

6.67%

ARSPE FRSPE TRAD COM

S~ N N W

—_

w H» » W W

Trad Are Lang

11,11%

Seuil: 6

Eliminé

5,56%

12,00%

9
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